
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

53 

88 

10 

75 

7 

Name 

Cole Butcher 

Jarret Butcher 

Nicholas Naugle 

Justin MacNeill 

Emily Meehan 

Jeff Cruickshank 

Class 

Legends 2012 

Legends 2012 

Legends 2012 

Legends 2012 

Legends 2012 

Legends 2012 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

3.862 

4.979 

5.306 

27.562 

46.411 

Total Tm 

10:30.121 

10:33.983 

10:35.100 

10:35.427 

10:57.683 

11:16.532 

Best Tm 

1:17.352 

1:18.660 

1:18.346 

1:18.078 

1:20.384 

1:22.760 

Make 

L e g e nd s  

NS 

NS 

Model 

C um m ings  D ie se l  / Pa rt s  fo r Truck s  

C r u i c k s h a n k 's  G a ra g e  /  M u r r a y  D a v i s  T r u c k in g  
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Margin of Victory 

3.862 

Avg. Speed 

114.264 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.352 

Best Speed 

116.351 

Best Lap by 

5 - Cole Butcher 

 

7th Annual Jack Canfield Memorial Race 

Maritime League of Legends 

Legends Qualifier 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:09:31 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.500 km 

2014-09-28 11:00 AM 


